
1 西  岡      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 9.92 3.62 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -2 -1 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 2 1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 0 1 1

3.60 3.62

Composition 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.751.25 1.75 1.50 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 2.50 1.50

6.30

2 橋  本  愛  鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 8 9.69 3.59 6.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3.60 3.59

Composition 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.581.25 1.75 1.25 2.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.25 2.50 1.75

6.10
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3 大  藪  佳那子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 9.11 3.71 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1 1

3.60 3.71

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.00 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 0.75 2.00 1.50

5.40

4 徳  野  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

コブシスケート 5 8.70 3.70 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CUSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 -1 -1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4.00 3.70

Composition 1.20 1.501.25 1.00 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.421.25 1.25 1.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.50

5.00
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5 神  原  瑠優華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 8.60 3.30 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

3.30 3.30

Composition 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.25 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 2.25 1.50

5.30

6 飯  野  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 2 8.53 3.43 5.30 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.18 0.82-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

4.10 3.43

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.25 2.00 1.75

5.30

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 ガースキ エヴァジ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 9 8.17 3.07 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 0 -1 -2

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 -1 0 -1 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 0

3.20 3.07

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.00 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.50

5.10

8 亀  屋  麗  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 7.41 2.91 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.08 0.82-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3.20 2.91

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.50
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9 前  原  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 7 5.67 1.77 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 -1

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -5 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2.10 1.77

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.081.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.00 1.50 1.00

3.90
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